
Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-55 kg
23 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:29 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA MESA, Francisco

LIBRA 1

RAMIREZ GARCIA, Marc 

PORRAS FERREIRO, Gaizka 

JIMEZ ALFONSO, Gabriel

QUINTERO IGLESIAS, Juan

GARCIA CHAMIZO, Carlos

GALLEGO SAEZ, Daniel

SANTACREU, Pau

RAD GARCIA, Javier

MUNOZ ALLUE, Jaime

BERNABEU RICO, Jaume

CABANILLA PRIETO, Alejandro

DRUMMOND DEEVES, Reff

ORTEGA ORMENO, Jorge

GOMEZ LLORENS, Pedro

ACEDO, Jordi

GARCIA MARTIN, Cristian

ALONSO QUINTANA, Ignacio

GARRIDO , Derek

HINOJOSA LARROSA, David

CAYUELA GARCIA, Jordi

SAGARZAZU BARROSO, Inaki

AND
LIB

CAT

VAL

MUR

MAD

EXT

MAD

CAT

AST

ARA

VAL

EXT

CAN

MAD

VAL

CAT

MAD

CLE
CAT

ARA
CAT

VAL

RAMIREZ GARCIA, Marc 

PORRAS FERREIRO, Gaizka 

JIMEZ ALFONSO, Gabriel

QUINTERO IGLESIAS, Juan

GARCIA CHAMIZO, Carlos

GALLEGO SAEZ, Daniel

SANTACREU, Pau

RAD GARCIA, Javier

MUNOZ ALLUE, Jaime

BERNABEU RICO, Jaume

CABANILLA PRIETO, Alejandro

DRUMMOND DEEVES, Reff

ORTEGA ORMENO, Jorge

GOMEZ LLORENS, Pedro

ACEDO, Jordi

GARCIA MARTIN, Cristian

HINOJOSA LARROSA, David

CAYUELA GARCIA, Jordi

SAGARZAZU BARROSO, Inaki

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-60 kg
19 Judoka

14-Oct-2016 - 08:43:20 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ORDONEZ CANO, Eduardo

FOCA, Nicolae 

ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ, Antonio

TSIPTAURI, David

HAKOBYAN, Karapet

PLAZA PLEGUEROLES, Guillermo

OLIVARES PINTADO, Marcos

PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco

BUSTILLO BUSTOS, Luis David

LOPEZ, Pol

LAINO RAMIREZ, Rosendo

TSIPTAURI, Nukri

IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

BLANCO VICENTE, Hector

RIERA, Amadeu

MANGAS ANDRES, Naim

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Iban

ORTS BUITRAGO, Javier

GARRIGA ORTEGA, Gerard

AND

CAT

VAL

VAL

MAD

MUR

MAD

VAL

MAD

CAT

AND

VAL

ARA

MAD

CAT

MAD

NAV

VAL

CAT

ORDONEZ CANO, Eduardo

PRADOS BARBERO, Francisco

BUSTILLO BUSTOS, Luis David

LOPEZ, Pol

LAINO RAMIREZ, Rosendo

MANGAS ANDRES, Naim

BULDAIN ELIZALDE, Iban

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-66 kg
28 Judoka

14-Oct-2016 - 08:42:24 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NIETO CHINARRO, Adrian

SANZ TORROME, Miguel

ENCINAS, Eduard

CANO MARTOS, Sergio

GARRIDO QUESADA, Guillermo

CALVO MORENO, Jorge

CORDOBA GALLEGO, Paco 

GONZALEZ RAMOS, Sergio

CASES ROCA, Salvador

JORGE DIAS, Oscar

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Aitor

LOPEZ DUDAREU, Amos

STERPU, Victor

RAD GARCIA, Guillermo

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniel

HILLA SANCHEZ, Gonzalo

ALVAREZ CHULIA, Juan

FAVI NUNEZ, Pedro Luis

MARTINEZ VERGARA, Roberto

MARTIN VEGA, Antonio

BELLO PORCAR, Oscar

GARCIA VIQUE, Ivan

IGLESIAS, Joan

PASTOR, Aaron

CASAS FERNANDEZ, Ricardo 

CUETO COTANDA, Abel

MORIANO, Samuel

MESTRE COTANDA, Josep

MAD

VAL

CAT

AND

MAD

ARA

VAL

EXT

VAL

MAD

MUR

VAL

CAT

AST

MAD

GAL

VAL

MUR

VAL

MAD

VAL

CLE

CAT

VAL

EXT

VAL

MAD

VAL

NIETO CHINARRO, Adrian

GONZALEZ RAMOS, Sergio

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniel

GARCIA VIQUE, Ivan

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-73 kg
26 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:29 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Luis 

BLANCO BRAVO, Iker

BALLESTER MIFSUT, Lucas

HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, Miguel

XARGAY, Artur

NIAURI, Omari

MOYA BALIBREA, Juan F.

CHACON MORENO, Antonio

TERRAZAS PACHECO, Miguel A. 

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Francisco

DE NARDO MORENO, Lucas

VARELA FERRER, Alberto

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

SOLE ALONSO, Jordi

NIKOLOV, Georgi

AMEZQUITA PALAU, Yhoham Manuel

BORRAS DOMINGUEZ, Jon

RIVERA BRAU, Enrique

CHAVETADZE, Nika

NIETO TRINIDAD, Daniel

LUJAN OCHANDO, Hugo 

TSIUKH, Dimitru

HERMOSO LOPEZ, Guillermo

FERNANDEZ, Daniel 

VILLAR FAS, Ricardo

CABELLO ORTIZ, Javier

VAL

CAT

VAL

AND

CAT

VAL

MUR

VAL

CLE

MAD

CAT

VAL

VAL

CAT

VAL

VEN

VAL

ARA

CAT

EXT

VAL

CAT

AND

MAD

VAL

CAT

MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ, Luis 

HIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, Miguel

MOYA BALIBREA, Juan F.

SEGADO FERNANDEZ, Francisco

RAMOS BALLESTER, Javier

NIETO TRINIDAD, Daniel

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-81 kg
20 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:29 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ROMERO GUTIERREZ, Daniel 

CAMAZON GONZALVO, Santiago

GUILLEN GONZALEZ, Samuel

MARTIN ROZAS, Oscar

VILLAR FAS, Leon

GARCIA DOMINGO, SAUL 

DAVILA MARTINEZ, Roberto

GONZALEZ LOMBARDO, Vicente J.

GALLEGO PEREZ-OLIVARES, Javier

CALAFAT PLA, Jaume

BUENDIA LABELLA, Pablo

SECEAC, Bogdan Leon

GALVEZ MOLINA, Daniel

BARCENA ESPINOSA, Pablo

MANCHACA CABOT, Pol

ERAZO ALEGRIA, Juan Manuel

CULEBRAS TALON, Sergio

BRANISTE, Mihai

RIBERA PICO, Juan F.

TUDELA GARULERA, Joan

CAT

ARA

CAN

MAD

VAL

RIO

VAL

AND

MAD

CAT

AND

ARA

VAL

MAD

CAT

CTB

MAD

MAD

VAL

CAT

ROMERO GUTIERREZ, Daniel 

GARCIA DOMINGO, SAUL 

DAVILA MARTINEZ, Roberto

CALAFAT PLA, Jaume

GALVEZ MOLINA, Daniel

BARCENA ESPINOSA, Pablo

MANCHACA CABOT, Pol

ERAZO ALEGRIA, Juan Manuel

CULEBRAS TALON, Sergio

TUDELA GARULERA, Joan
1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-90 kg
13 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

KHABULIANI, Ilia

VALLADARES GARCIA, Carles

EIZAGUIRRE OTEGGUI, Gorka

SORIA SERRANO, Martin

BARRERO RUE, Victor

KHACHIDZE, Giorgy

MAVRU, JULIAN 

CASTELLANOS MARTINEZ, Victor

NEMATI, Dario

RODRIGUEZ GALLARDO, Francisco

ALCIBAR MATAIX, Nacho

REVUELTA GRENADA, Juan Manuel

FEERER LOPEZ, Victor

CAT

VAL

VAS

VAL

CAT

VAL

RIO

VAL

MAD

AND

VAL

VAL

CAT

KHABULIANI, Ilia

SORIA SERRANO, Martin

MAVRU, JULIAN 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-100 kg
6 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BODALO MATO, Luis Alberto

RAMOS MUNERA, Alberto

OTARASHVILI, Sandro

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Maxi

LIBRA 2

LOPEZ BLANCA, Miguel A. 

EXT

VAL

VAL

VAL

LIB

AND

BODALO MATO, Luis Alberto

RAMOS MUNERA, Alberto

OTARASHVILI, Sandro

LOPEZ LOPEZ, Maxi

LIBRA 2

LOPEZ BLANCA, Miguel A. 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016 +100 kg

3 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BLANES RODRIGUEZ, Angel Luis MAD

MORILLA PILARES, Jose Ramon AND

GASYUK, Leonid CAT

Wins
Score

0
0

0
0

0
0

BLANES RODRIGUEZ, Angel Luis

MORILLA PILARES, Jose Ramon

BLANES RODRIGUEZ, Angel Luis

GASYUK, Leonid

MORILLA PILARES, Jose Ramon

GASYUK, Leonid

MAD

AND

MAD

CAT

AND

CAT

Final Results
1.

2.

3.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-44 kg
7 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FERRER MARTI, Rosa

PEINADO DIAZ, Arantxa

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Mireia 

GARRIGA ORTEGA, Marina

TORREGROSA PINA, Laura 

MONTANEZ PEIROT, Carla

MARTINEZ MALO, Belen

VAL

AND

VAL

CAT

VAL

VAL

ARA

FERRER MARTI, Rosa

PEINADO DIAZ, Arantxa

RODRIGUEZ SALVADOR, Mireia 

GARRIGA ORTEGA, Marina

TORREGROSA PINA, Laura 

MONTANEZ PEIROT, Carla

MARTINEZ MALO, Belen

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-48 kg
9 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA, Paula

ROSET MARTIN, Paula

HIDALGO LEDO, Elena G.

CUBERO, Paula

TRINCU, Elena G.

PEREZ UCEDA, Thalia

LAPUERTA COMAS, Mireia 

BALLESTER MIFSUT, Cristina

HIDALGO LEDO, Celia

VAL

CAT

EXT

CAT

MAD

MAD

CAT

VAL

EXT

GARCIA, Paula

PEREZ UCEDA, Thalia

HIDALGO LEDO, Celia

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-52 kg
14 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LANZAS CHARCORIS, Paula

MARTINEZ PALMA, Lucia

GAMARRA SAHUQUILLO, Raquel

GASULL CABO, Elena 

VALERO TRUJILLO, Gema

RODRIGUEZ MARLASCA, Raquel 

CASTELLO DIEZ, Marina

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Ariadna

DIAZ BERBEL-MORVILLO, Laura 

ALEJO NAVARRO, Blanca 

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, Paula

ESTEO LINNE, Nina

GONZALEZ TOLEDO, Lorena 

QUERO MONTES, Angela

MAD

AND

VAL

CAT

VAL

AST

VAL

MAD

AND

VAL

VAL

VAL

MAD

VAL

LANZAS CHARCORIS, Paula

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, Ariadna

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-57 kg
10 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PEREZ COLLAZO, EVA

SERAPIO GUTIERREZ, Sandra

SANTIAGO GARCIA, Sandra

SOUF GARRIDO, Leila

CRUZ REY, Raquel

RIBERA VERGES, Julia

ESTEVE MOYA, Natalia

MOYANO SANCHEZ, Maria

BALLESTEROS CAMPANO, Gemma

ORTIZ MEDINA, Maria

RIO

CAT

AST

VAL

CAT

CAT

VAL

MAD

CAT

VAL

PEREZ COLLAZO, EVA

RIBERA VERGES, Julia

BALLESTEROS CAMPANO, Gemma

ORTIZ MEDINA, Maria

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-63 kg
11 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ARJONA HAMMERSLEY, Jazmin

PALACIOS PARDO, Sandra

IBORRA TALENS, Roser

RAMOS BALLESTER, Maria

GONZALEZ MASDEVALL, Telma

GUERRERO BOLINCHES, Clara

CANFRAN ALMINANA, Maria

JUAREZ, Cristina

RODRIGUEZ CANALES, Marina

KOPNYYAYEVA, Vlada

SUAREZ MONTIL, Blanca 

CAT

CLE

CAT

VAL

CAT

VAL

MAD

CAT

CAT

MUR

CAT

ARJONA HAMMERSLEY, Jazmin

GUERRERO BOLINCHES, Clara

SUAREZ MONTIL, Blanca 

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016

-70 kg
9 Judoka

13-Oct-2016 - 08:58:12 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SANCHEZ-PRIETO LANDALUCE, VEGA

PEREZ HUEVA, Cristina 

LOPEZ CENTENO, Diana

BARREIRO GONZALEZ, Andrea

MENDEZ DELGADO, Alba 

RIBERA VERGES, Laia

ELIZALDE BRIGANTE, Belen

PARDO IGLESIAS, Monserrat

LALIGA BLANCO, Gabriela

RIO

MUR

VAS

AST

VAL

CAT

VAL

GAL

VAL

SANCHEZ-PRIETO LANDALUCE, VEGA

RIBERA VERGES, Laia

LALIGA BLANCO, Gabriela

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016 -78 kg

4 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SALGADO, Claudia CAT

PEREZ ALVAREZ, Laura AND

CABERO MORALES, Lucia MUR

FERNANDEZ VEGA, Claudia AST

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

SALGADO, Claudia
PEREZ ALVAREZ, Laura 

CABERO MORALES, Lucia
FERNANDEZ VEGA, Claudia

SALGADO, Claudia
CABERO MORALES, Lucia

PEREZ ALVAREZ, Laura 
FERNANDEZ VEGA, Claudia

SALGADO, Claudia
FERNANDEZ VEGA, Claudia

PEREZ ALVAREZ, Laura 
CABERO MORALES, Lucia

CAT
AND

MUR
AST

CAT
MUR

AND
AST

CAT
AST

AND
MUR

Final Results
1.
2.
3.



Copa de Espana A Junior Ciudad de Valencia 2016
Valencia (VAL), 15 Oct 2016 +78 kg

2 Judoka

12-Oct-2016 - 21:44:30 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

HENARES FERNANDEZ, Alba 

NAVARRO MEJIA, Nuria

HENARES FERNANDEZ, Alba 

NAVARRO MEJIA, Nuria

HENARES FERNANDEZ, Alba 

NAVARRO MEJIA, Nuria

AND

MAD

AND

MAD

AND

MAD

Final Results
1.

2.




